First Name

Matthew
Benjamin
Alexandra
Ray
Michael

Aaron
Cody
Jonathon
Chris
Brandon
Jen
Matthew
Al
Jeremy
Cory
Christopher
Kimberly
Lynnae
Clinton
Carlos
Danny
Michael
Reagan
Jesye
Zach
Andrew
Jay

Savage Race Dallas Team Results

Last Name

Willis
Pina
Walker
Tincher
Land

Brabson
Musser
Hart
Wheeler
Saddoris
Klentzman
Gambino
Coghill
Hamilton
Mayberry
Dunn
Easterling
Kettler
Cates
Carbajal
Cheung
Forrest
Cyphers
Bridges
Petram
Lindsay
Reeder

Team

Scored by sum of fastest 3 team members' times,
must have 3 finishers to be eligible for scoring.

City

1. Power Park Fitness - 2:25:05

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
Grandview
San Antonio

2. Lone Star Spartans - 2:31:30

Lipan
Grandview
Austin
Grandview
Grandview
Austin
Angleton
Cleveland
Salado
Austin

Fort Lauderdale

Euless
Austin
Grapevine
Irving
Austin
Cleburne
Katy
Weatherford
Clute
Allen
Grandview

State

X
X
X
X

X

Time

0:44:16
0:49:41
0:51:08
0:54:25
1:06:41

0:47:49
0:50:51
0:52:51
0:53:41
0:56:52
0:57:08
0:58:08
1:02:18
1:02:19
1:05:46
1:08:31
1:09:05
1:12:10
1:14:34
1:19:42
1:20:31
1:23:34
1:26:05
1:26:56
1:30:18
1:49:46
1:50:01



Emily
Alanna

Apollo
Paul
Barbra
JB

Rachelle
William

Jeremy
Colby
Billy
Josh

Taylor
Bret
Paul

David
Tanner
Keith

Zack
Keith
Doug

Ammon Austin

Russell Grandview
3. NorTexOCR - 3:14:15
Sample Garland
Drew Flower Mound
Vanriper The Colony
Gerhart Rowlett
Rowan Grandview
White Frisco
4. El Gibbor (D) - 3:37:29
Farber Millsap
Brown Decatur
Gaston Millsap
Brown Decatur
5. Savage Sandwhich - 3:39:10
Whitt Grandview
Bauer Grand Prairie
Henry Ft. Worth
6. Beast Mode - 4:00:44
Darrigan Allen
Anderson Calera
Malott Calera

Skende
Skende
Skende

7. Mud, Sweat, and Beers - 4:28:11

r Grandview
r Grandview
r Grandview

X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X

X

X

X
OK
OK

X
X
X

0:51:33
1:04:07
1:18:36
1:32:15
1:57:43
2:12:44

1:01:27
1:08:46
1:27:16

1:08:34
1:09:45
1:20:52

1:16:08
1:18:54
1:25:41

1:21:25
1:24:38
1:42:08



Dar
Joshua
Rebecca
Ashley
Chad
Shannon
Taylor

Vinson
Andrew
Colby

Rebekah
Brandon
Jonathan

Jacob
Reggie
Shane
David
Jeff

Holli
Hunter
Joe

Griffeth
Ferrell
Ferrell

Fletcher
Rankin
Barnes
Harvey

Nguyen
Nguyen
Sikes

Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn

Zamudio
Conley
Striegel
Crowley
Boaman

Ragon
Martinez
Ragon

8. Obstacle Assassins - 4:29:30

9. Kino Der Toten - 4:44:26

Kino Der Toten
Kino Der Toten
Kino Der Toten

10. El Gibbor (A) - 4:45:55

11. Crimson Eagles - 5:54:35

12. El Gibbor (E) - 6:43:20

Lantana
Frisco
McKinney
McKinney
Grandview
Frisco
Frisco

Grandview
Grandview
Grandview

Weatherford
Weatherford
Weatherford

Grandview
The Colony
Grandview
The Colony
The Colony

Grandview
Glen Rose
Grandview

X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

1:06:50
1:41:20
1:41:20
1:51:45
1:51:45
1:51:56
1:55:19

1:30:46
1:30:46
1:42:54

1:20:57
1:20:57
2:04:01

1:58:11
1:58:12
1:58:12
1:58:12
1:58:13

2:14:23
2:14:23
2:14:34



Jimmy
Fernando
Jeanette

Jesus Jaime
Orlando
Anthony

Arellano
Camacho
Frias
Aguilar
Arellano
Camacho

13. Show Time - 6:48:10

Dallas
Red Oak
Arlington
Arlington
Kaufman
Arlington

X
X
X
X
X
X



